B-67
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE (psi) MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS
0 to 15 psig PX181-015G5V $195 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 30 psig PX181-030G5V 195 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 60 psig PX181-060G 5V 195 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 100 psig PX181-100G5V 195 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 200 psig PX181-200G5V 195 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 300 psig PX181-300G5V 195 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
0 to 500 psig PX181-500G5V 195 DP41-E, DP25-E, DP24-E
1/8 - 27 NPT
PROCESS
CONNECTION
#20 AWG WIRE